Bus

Bus 45 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Arvidsjaur busstation — Ostersund Centralstation Arvidsjaur busstation — Ostersund Centralstation
91 stops Monday 05:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:15
Arvidsjaur busstation

Wednesday 05:15
Renvallen vag 95

Thursday 05:15
Klappen E45

Friday 05:15
Avaviken E45
Fisktrask E45 Saturday 05:15
Slagnas bensinstation Sunday 05:15
Buresjon E45

Route info
Heden E45 Direction: Arvidsjaur busstation

Stops: 91

Sorsele station
Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min
Sorsele busstation
Antasstugan
Kvarnbranna E45
Blattnicksele E45
Sandselebron E45
Luled
Lomselenas E45

Norrdal vagskal E45

Storuman station

Kungavagen = Umed
) & OpenStreetMap contributors
Nyliden
N, BusMaps

Vinlidsberg station

Skarvsjoby Norra


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-3984427584
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-3984427584
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-3984427584

Skarvsjoby E45

Fianberg E45 vagskal
Storseleby E45

Aronsj6

Vilhelmina station
Vilhelmina Sjukstuga E45
Lovas E45

Volgsjofors

Branna

Meselefors

Granberget (Dorotea)
Mardsjo

Risnaset V 92

Storberget

Dorotea busstation
Rockvattnet

Fagelsta

Stréomsund Kilvamma

Ostra Rérstrom vagskal E45
Rorstréom Norra

Rorstréom Sédra

Hoting station

Hoting Industrivagen
Hoting Andersnésets vagskal
Stornaset

Brocksjén

Ostra Havsnas vagskal E45
Strémsund Lovberga

Lévberga Storriset



Strombacka
Stromsund busstation
Nasviken Campingen
Harbé&cken norra
Harbacken sddra
Tullingsas E 45
Tullingsas stdra vagskal E45
Murasen

Hallviken Risbrénnan
Hallviken

Hallviken sddra
Grenaskilen vagskal
Gisselas vagskal
Fagerdal norra E45
Fagerdal s6dra E45
Ards

Ojan

Hammerdal Bye norra
Hammerdal Bye
Hammerdal Mo Okqg8
Hammerdal busstation
Hammerdal Asen
Hammerdals Industriomrade
Haxas vagskal

Fyras Tra

Loras

Olista

Gremmelgard



Haggenas Osterasen norra E45

Haggenas Osterasen E45
Haggenas Osterasen sddra E45
Haggenas Haggesta
Hogfors vagskal
Bodabécken

Lit Rapptorpen

Lit Norrgard

Ostersund skidstadion
Ostersund Jamtli
Ostersund sjukhus
Ostersund busstation

Ostersund Centralstation



Direction
Ostersund busstation — Gallivare C/Resecentrum

105 stops

Open route schedule

Ostersund busstation
Ostersund Centralstation
Ostersund sjukhus
Ostersund Jamtli

Ostersund skidstadion

Lit Norrgard

Lit Rapptorpen

Bodabacken

Hoégfors vagskal

Haggenas Haggesta
Haggenas Osterasen sddra E45
Haggenas Osterasen E45
Haggenas Osterasen norra E45
Gremmelgard

Olista

Loras

Fyras Tra

Haxas vagskal

Hammerdals Industriomrade
Hammerdal Asen
Hammerdal busstation
Hammerdal Mo Okqg8
Hammerdal Bye
Hammerdal Bye norra

Ojan

Route schedule
Ostersund busstation — Gallivare C/Resecentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostersund busstation
Stops: 105

Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-3984427584

Aras

Fagerdal s6dra E45
Fagerdal norra E45
Gisselas vagskal
Grenaskilen vagskal
Hallviken sddra

Hallviken

Hallviken Risbrénnan
Murasen

Tullingsas sodra vagskal E45
Tullingsas E 45

Harbé&cken sbdra
Harbé&cken norra

Nasviken Campingen
Stromsund busstation
Strdombacka

Lévberga Storriset
Strémsund Lévberga

Ostra Havsnas vagskal E45
Brocksjon

Stornaset

Hoting Andersnasets vagskal
Hoting Industrivédgen

Hoting station

Rorstrom Sodra

Rorstrom Norra

Ostra Rérstréom vagskal E45

Stromsund Kilvamma



Fagelsta

Rockvattnet

Dorotea busstation

Storberget

Risnéaset V 92

Mardsjo

Granberget (Dorotea)

Meselefors

Branna

Volgsjoéfors

Lovéas E45

Vilhelmina Sjukstuga E45

Vilhelmina station

Aronsj6

Storseleby E45

Skarvsjoby E45

Vinlidsberg station

Kungavagen

Storuman station

Norrdal vagskal E45

Lomselenas E45

Sandselebron E45

Blattnicksele E45

Kvarnbranna E45

Antasstugan

Sorsele busstation

Sorsele station

Heden E45

Buresjon E45



Slagnas bensinstation

Fisktrask E45

Avaviken E45

Klappen E45

Renvallen vag 95

Arvidsjaur busstation

Akkavare E45

Rénnberg

Auktsjaur E45

Moskosel affaren

Moskosel Storstugvagen

Burmabron

Hébodberget

Kabdalis affaren

Tarrajaur E45

Vajmat E45

Jokkmokk busstation

Liggavagen station

Harspranget samhalle

Porjus E45 Ica

Ritsemvéagen vagskal E45

Nietsak

Gallivare C/Resecentrum

45 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stroemsund

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



